
ANEXO II - EDITAL N.º 254/2009 - DG/SEED – Língua Estrangeira (Edital N.º 239/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.NORTE  DOUTOR ULYSSES                 Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LEILA CORREA                                                 43104187 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  FERNANDA SIEMS DOS REIS                                      109704458 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  MARCELLE FABIANE BONTORIM                                    85434977 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ERICA BRUNA DA ROSA                                          103412358 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  RIO BRANCO SUL                 Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LEILA CORREA                                                 43104187 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    IVETE WERGENSKI                                              80867638 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIA JOSÉLIA SALESBRAM                                      96352069 PR 
AREA METROP.SUL    RIO NEGRO                      Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    PATRÍCIA NERIANE SWARÇA                                      82444874 PR 
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           1           MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS                        100378124 PR 
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           2           GABRIELLA ANGELA SOTT                                        85886703 PR 
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    JOSELI GOMES                                                 44856611 PR 
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    SANDRA CRISTINA MORETTI                                      71113256 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           1           ELISANGELA CRISTINA SIMON                                    75503920 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           2           AILTON SILVA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR                               97138923 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ANDREIA CRISTINA SURMANI DE SOUZA                            62436352 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    JÉSSICA MARONEZZI MULLER                                     88007158 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIA LUIZA GILIO FERLA                                      90421425 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         1           JOCIELLY MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA CITON                           99586079 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         2           PAULA DELAVALENTINA DE ANDRADE                               85739654 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    CYBELLE DE SANTANA ALVES                                     71006328 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    DEBORA GOLOMBIESKI                                           93961099 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    DEJIANE DA SILVA                                             94236991 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    GEZIELI MARCHI                                               78064170 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    PAULO MARCELO DE LIMA                                        72750381 PR 
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    SUZANA PAULA DE PAULA                                        95082009 PR 
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           1           MAYARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS                                   83007338 PR 
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           2           MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS                        100378124 PR 
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           3           SANDRA VANESSA VERSA                                         80550340 PR 
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ELEANDRA TOSCAN                                              37053945 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           1           ADRIANA ARAUJO                                               48987850 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           2           VANDA FERNANDES                                              107652884 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           3           ROGÉRIO AUGUSTO DOMINGUES BASTOS                             31522048 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           4           HAMILTON ALVES DE FREITAS                                    16132896 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           5           ADRIANO PIMENTEL URUGUAY                                     47700817 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           6           LIGIA DALBELLO BRAND                                         70166127 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           7           SALVADOR RODRIGUES                                           17676601 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           8           ENILDA RODRIGUES MORENO                                      5015830135 RS 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           9           JOSILENE VIEIRA                                              51587413 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           10          ELIGEANE APARECIDA GRACIANO                                  43629590 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           11          FERNANDO OTAVIO DE FREITAS                                   62902264 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           12          ANA CAROLINA DA ROCHA LO TURCO                               89846340 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           13          TARLYS CAMPOS TEIXEIRA                                       82193871 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           14          KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           15          ANA ELISA DE OLIVEIRA                                        101136957 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           16          ELENIZER DE SOUZA GUIMARÃES                                  95011462 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           17          SELMA MORAES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA                             30370759 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           18          ELIEL ROSA                                                   17200129 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  ELIZANGELA MONTEIRO DA COSTA                                 343193310 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  FRANCIELE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS                              101860485 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  JACQUELINE MARIA NASCIMENTO BURKO                            35691146 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  JOSIANE FRANÇA MACIEL                                        31103100 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  ULISSES GOMES DAS NEVES                                      67293991 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ABILIO ACCIOLY BELLO                                         41095903 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ADRIANA MARIA TEIXEIRA                                       62092424 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ANNA ROSA SCARAMUÇA                                          90360990 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CARLA FRANCIELI LUNELLI                                      83047577 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CAROLINA IANTAS FERREIRA                                     82305327 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLÁUDIA DIAS GODOI JULIANI                                   59928902 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLAUDIA ROMUALDO                                             954223 RO 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLÉCIA APARECIDA SOUZA                                       40811869 PR 



CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLEONICE FERRARI                                             78806168 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLEUNICE DE FÁTIMA CARNEIRO GONÇALVES                        58519510 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DAYSE SUZELY FERNANDES                                       87817784 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DÉBORA BADAN FERTONANI                                       95201440 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DEISE VOTKI                                                  79419036 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DELMA DE AZEVEDO SATEL SULZ                                  63145289 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DENISE MIEKO TABATA                                          407251029 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DIEGO CAVAZOTTI                                              78246413 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ELAINE JUSTINO DOS SANTOS                                    49863241 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    EVANILDO FERREIRA                                            76716803 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    EVERTON LUIS BASTOS                                          95728936 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    HELDER PONIATOWSKI BELLO                                     58835188 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    JAKELYNE COLLA MOTA                                          78357886 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    JUSIANI MARIA WOSCH DE SOUZA                                 46383737 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    KELLY CAROLINE VICHINIESKI                                   66858537 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LOUISE RENATA SANTOS DE SOUZA                                85032062 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LUANE CRISTINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA PINTO                       102018737 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARCELI ANTUNES                                              62400099 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIA DA LUZ BRANCO                                          84865761 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIANA TOMACHESKI                                           71630269 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    SANDRA BATISTA DE SANTANA                                    60285128 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    SANDRO KLOSTERMANN                                           70051680 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    SILVANA LUQUETI WERKHAUSER                                   74021360 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    TATIANA AMARAL                                               67785304 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    VIVIANE VIEIRA SILVA                                         57886323 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    WELLINGTON PASQUALINO                                        31051266 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           1           SANDRA APARECIDA BREGINSQUE PANICHEK                         42182710 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           2           ADRIANA ARAUJO                                               48987850 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           3           MARTA DE FATIMA PALMEIRA                                     58511196 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           4           VANDA FERNANDES                                              107652884 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           5           DYANE DA SILVA                                               75142358 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           6           ROGÉRIO AUGUSTO DOMINGUES BASTOS                             31522048 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           7           ADRIANO PIMENTEL URUGUAY                                     47700817 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           8           LIGIA DALBELLO BRAND                                         70166127 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           9           NAPOLEAO DE OLIVEIRA NETO                                    62519622 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           10          MARIA LUIZA MERCER                                           11256902 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           11          ENILDA RODRIGUES MORENO                                      5015830135 RS 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           12          JOSILENE VIEIRA                                              51587413 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           13          ELIGEANE APARECIDA GRACIANO                                  43629590 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           14          FERNANDO OTAVIO DE FREITAS                                   62902264 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           15          ANA CAROLINA DA ROCHA LO TURCO                               89846340 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           16          TARLYS CAMPOS TEIXEIRA                                       82193871 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           17          KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           18          ANA ELISA DE OLIVEIRA                                        101136957 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           19          ELENIZER DE SOUZA GUIMARÃES                                  95011462 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           20          LETICIA DE ANDRADE                                           81165254 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           21          SANDRA BODINI MELLO                                          15188875 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           22          JOSE GASPAR VITOR                                            13248486 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           23          MARCELA DAIANA DIAS DE SOUZA                                 79681873 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           24          IARA SILVA SANTOS                                            56823212 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  ADILSON ROGÉRIO GOUVEIA                                      16210145 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  ANDRÉ SEGURA TOMASI                                          77880259 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           INDEFERIDO  JOSIANE FRANÇA MACIEL                                        31103100 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ADRIANA MIRANDA KRITSKI                                      39644401 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CARLOS ALBERTO NOGUEIRA                                      49506678 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CAROLINA IANTAS FERREIRA                                     82305327 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    CLEUNICE DE FÁTIMA CARNEIRO GONÇALVES                        58519510 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DELMA DE AZEVEDO SATEL SULZ                                  63145289 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DENISE MIEKO TABATA                                          407251029 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DIEGO CAVAZOTTI                                              78246413 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    EDUARDO ANTUNES BABISZ SILVA                                 327882438 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    EVANILDO FERREIRA                                            76716803 PR 



CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    EVERTON LUIS BASTOS                                          95728936 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    IVIANE SILVEIRA DE MIRANDA                                   32544847 SC 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    IZABEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA GODOI                              68118000 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    KARLA VANESSA FORMIGHIERI ALEXANDRINO                        69708897 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LUCIANO RODRIGUES FEITOSA                                    67290283 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LUIZ FELIPE DALLAGNOL DE MEIRA                               75440065 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIA DA LUZ BRANCO                                          84865761 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MATHEUS VICARI DE BARROS SANTOS                              81195153 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    RODRIGO ELIAS STORI                                          45885739 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    ROGERIO FERNANDES MACHADO                                    77764925 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    VANESSA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA                                     431937059 SP 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    VERIDIANA HAAS                                               78581034 PR 
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    VIVIANE VIEIRA SILVA                                         57886323 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    DAIANA FRANCISCA ZANOVELLO                                   1370497 MS 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    IVETE SELZLEIN                                               77388176 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    LILIAN MACIEL RUIZ                                           82436588 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    MARIA JOSE CANDIDO                                           105635753 PR 
GOIOERE            JURANDA                        Inglês                           EXCLUÍDO    SONIA MARIA DE SOUZA JAMARCHI                                86342383 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         1           ANNA LUÍZA LEME CALGARO DA FONSECA                           63516244 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    ADRIANA SANTOS JARDIM                                        75033362 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    ALUIZIO JAMILO DA COSTA PEREIRA                              100108658 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    MARCIA CRISTINA DA COSTA                                     72425979 PR 
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         EXCLUÍDO    VANESSA REGINA SOUZA                                         92099954 PR 


